
   

 

   

 

 

 

 

*Teacher start and end times may vary due to other obligations. 

Lunch & Recess Schedule 

Grade 

 

Kinder 

 

Sixth 

 

Second 

 

Fifth 

 

First 

 

Eighth 

 

Third 

 

Seventh 

 

Fourth 

Lunch 

 

10:20-10:45 

 

10:45-11:05 

 

11:05-11:25 

 

11:25-11:45 

 

11:45-12:05 

 

12:05-12:25 

 

12:25-12:45 

 

12:45-1:05 

 

1:05-1:25 

Recess 

 

10:45-11:05 

 

11:05-11:25 

 

11:25-11:45 

 

11:45-12:05 

 

12:05-12:25 

 

12:25-12:45 

 

12:45-1:05 

 

1:05-1:25 

 

1:25-1:45 

***The time and location of lunch and recess are subject to change as needed. 

Daily Bell Schedule 

7:45am-4:15pm 

8:00am-4:30pm 

8:00am-3:45pm 

8:15am 

8:30am 

3:15pm 

11:15am 

Office Hours 

Teacher Hours 

PreK Hours (M-Th) 

Gates Open 

Instruction Begins 

Dismissal 

Early Dismissal 

Arizona Desert Elementary 

2023-2024 


