

## Arizona Desert Elementary 2023-2024

Daily Bell Schedule		
7:45am-4:15pm	Office Hours	
8:00am-4:30pm	Teacher Hours	
8:00am-3:45pm	PreK Hours (M-Th)	
8:15am	Gates Open	
8:30am	Instruction Begins	
3:15pm	Dismissal	
11:15am	Early Dismissal	

<sup>\*</sup>Teacher start and end times may vary due to other obligations.

Lunch & Recess Schedule		
<u>Grade</u>	<u>Lunch</u>	<u>Recess</u>
Kinder	10:20-10:45	10:45-11:05
Sixth	10:45-11:05	11:05-11:25
Second	11:05-11:25	11:25-11:45
Fifth	11:25-11:45	11:45-12:05
First	11:45-12:05	12:05-12:25
Eighth	12:05-12:25	12:25-12:45
Third	12:25-12:45	12:45-1:05
Seventh	12:45-1:05	1:05-1:25
Fourth	1:05-1:25	1:25-1:45

<sup>\*\*\*</sup>The time and location of lunch and recess are subject to change as needed.